Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit #

PIN #

Permits Issued From Friday, November 1, 2013 through Friday, November 29, 2013

ADDRESS OWNER NAME

Type of Permit Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

Commercial
COM-11-13-3934

COM-11-13-3960

Electrical
ELEC-11-13-3912

ELEC-11-13-3915

ELEC-11-13-3926

ELEC-11-13-39832

Mechanical
MECH-11-13-3917

MECH-11-13-3920

December 03, 2013

986500846554

0875050932780(

987618401226

987606372781

986720905634

987717109827

987512863677

987507771922

4200 Bob Perry Rd , Earth Resources Inc

947 W Kitty Hawk Rd , Village Plaza Condominium

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 2

101 Veterans Memoaorial Dr , Town Of Kitty Hawk

4802 N Va Dare Trl Smith, Marsha M

5300 Croatan Roughton, Billy G

5201 N Va Dare Trl Quinlan, Gary W

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 4

3704 N Croatan Hwy Kitty Dunes Commercial Property, LI

100 Clifton St Thompson, Larry

Extend walkway (6' x 260') over $ 27,790.00
coastal wetlands.
Replace Metal Roof w/ new Metal

Roof
Total Value of Commercial Permits: $57,140.00

$ 29,350.00

Adding switch & receptacle. $ 300.00

Flood zone AE (E.3'+ 1'=09.3').

Permit Fee: Waived
Replacing meter base & service
entrance cable for back to back
installation. Project # B767860.
Flood Zone VE (12' + 1' = 13').
Permit Fee: $50.00
THE HOME DEPOT
CORPORATION
Supply & contect (3) dedicated
circuits for Holiday Tree Tent
Display. Supply & connect
"Sting-O-Lights: & exit signs w/
battery back up as needed. Flood
Zones Shaded X & AE (EL 8.3' +
1' = 9.3, Zoning Approval. Permit
Fee: $100.00
c/o Disconnet. Flood Zone VE
(12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee:
$50.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $2,300.00

$ 600.00

$ 950.00

$ 450.00

NAKED DOG COMPANY - UNIT $ 2,560.00
D

Replace & repair duct work as
necessary. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 1.5 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $100.00

$ 5,220.00

$546.00
$50.00

waed C

$50.00

s100.00 &

$50.00 K,

$100.00

$10000 B

Page 10f 3



Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-11-13-3822

MECH-11-13-3824

MECH-11-13-3836

MECH-11-13-3938

MECH-11-13-3940

MECH-11-13-3950

MECH-11-13-3852

Plumbing
PLMB-11-13-3916

Residential
RES-10-13-3863

December 03, 2013

986607790528

987615525999

987605198589

9875076912940¢

987506382794

987507695693

986608993433

987615620671

987610374460

5218 Poplar Ct

4221 Lindbergh Ave

5024 Lindbergh Ave

210 Kitty Hawk Rd

800 W Kitty Hawk Rd

3924 N Croatan Hwy

1 Cypress Knee Trl

Williams, Morjorie L

Trimble, Sandra E

Bloomfield, Ronald L

Henson, Fanoy D Trustees

Beacham, Jean B

, La Fogata Mexican Restaurant

Lancaster, John T Trustees

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 9

209 Historic St

Copeland, AC Jr

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

4722 N Va Dare Til

Memahon, Richard E Trustees

¢/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gairvloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (EL8.3'+1'=
9.3, Permit fee: $100.00

c/o 1.2 Ton 15 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat Gairn/loss
Calcs Required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (10'+ 1" = 11').
Permit Fee: $100.00

cfo 2.5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units with new heat pump
stand. Flood Zone AE(EIS'+1'=
10'). Top of stand to be at or
above 10' (Survey states average
ground elevation 13' MSL (NGVD
Datum) = 12.01' MSL JNAVD
Datum. Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o Air Handler. Furnish
verification from manufacturer that
units are compatible. Flood Zone
Shaded X. Commercial
w/Residential Fees. Permit Fee:
$50.00

c/o 2 Ton Air Handler. Verification
from manufacturer that units
compatible. Flood Zone AE (8.3'
+ 1' = 9.3'). Permit Fee: $50.00
c/o gas pack. Flood Zone Shaded
X

Permit Fee: $100.00

BARRIER ISLAND STATION
CONDOS ADMIN OFFICE. clo 4
Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Flood Zone AE(EL.8.3' + 1'
=9.3"). Permit Fee: $100.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $34,187.00

Re-pipe water service from main
shut off, including hot & cold thru
out house & valves. Flood Zone
VE (EL12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee:
$50.00

$ 2,480.00

$ 5,697.00

$ 5,498.00

$ 2,400.00

$ 1,800.00

$ 6,500.00

$2,022.00

$ 4,200.00

Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $4,200.00

Demo & repair storm damaged
enclosure (437 sq. ft.).

$ 31,500.00

$100.00 R

$10000 &

$5000 X

$50.00 <

$50.00 R

$100.00 C

s10000 C

55000 R

$284.80
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

RES-11-13-3913
RES-11-13-3814

RES-11-13-3919
RES-11-13-3928

RES-11-13-3933

RES-11-13-3955

RES-11-13-3966

986508890560

987508886126

986611567974
987512960961

987614446689

987511664185

986511650943

1041 Kitty Hawk Road

3732 N Va Dare Trl

5044 The Woods Rd
3636 Poseidon St

4407 Lindbergh Ave

502 First Flight Run

4032 Tarkle Ridge Dr

Martin, Nicholas

Trivette, Dawn Wynn

Newton, Coran Lee
Reilly, Jay

Zimmer, William H

Taylor, Michael

Algood, Linda Hofler

Total Number of Residential Permits: 8

Total Number of Building Permits: 24
Total Value of Building Permits: $908,277.00

Total Number of Residential Permits

Total Value of Residential Permits

December 03, 2013

16

$836,405.00

Total number of Commerial Permits
Total value of Commerial Permits

Single Family Residence with 1
Bedroom & 2 Baths

Convert screen porch to unheated
sunroom (replacing screens with
windows & adding door & door
frame).

Construct shed (16 ft. x 24 ft.)

Replace existing deck - 180 sq. ft.
{6'x 30"

Addition (great room, laundry &
bath: covered deck, & deck.
Remove front top deck & spiral
stairs & add porch roof.

Single Family Residence w/ 4
bedrooms, 4 12 baths,
study/office & elevator.
Remove cedar lap siding &
replace w/ concrete cedar lap.

Total Value of Residential Permits: $810,450.00

Total Cost of Permit(s): $6,239.05

$ 60,000.00
$ 2,965.00

$ 3,500.00
$ 7,800.00

$ 65,000.00

$ 620,685.00

$ 19,000.00

8
$71,872.00

$668.60

$25.00

$165.20
$54.00

$598.90

$2,821.55

$25.00
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