Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permits Issued From Friday, November 1, 2013 through Friday, November 29, 2013

Permit #	PIN#	ADDRESS	OWNER NAME	Type of Permit	Cost of Const.	Cost of Permi
Commercial						
COM-11-13-3934	986500846554	4200 Bob Perry Rd	, Earth Resources Inc	Extend walkway (6' x 260') over	\$ 27,790.00	\$546.00
COM-11-13-3960	98750509327800	947 W Kitty Hawk Rd	, Village Plaza Condominium	coastal wetlands. Replace Metal Roof w/ new Metal Roof	\$ 29,350.00	\$50.00
	Total Number of Commercial Permits: 2		Total Value of Commercial Permits: \$57,140.00			
Electrical						
ELEC-11-13-3912	987618401226	101 Veterans Memorial Dr	, Town Of Kitty Hawk	Adding switch & receptacle. Flood zone AE (E.3' + 1' = 9.3').	\$ 300.00	WAIDED (
ELEC-11-13-3915	987606372781	4802 N Va Dare Trl	Smith, Marsha M	Permit Fee: Waived Replacing meter base & service entrance cable for back to back installation. Project # 8767869. Flood Zone VE (12' + 1' = 13').	\$ 600.00	\$50.00
ELEC-11-13-3926	986720905634	5300 Croatan	Roughton, Billy G	Permit Fee: \$50.00 THE HOME DEPOT CORPORATION Supply & contect (3) dedicated circuits for Holiday Tree Tent Display. Supply & connect "Sting-O-Lights: & exit signs w/ battery back up as needed. Flood Zones Shaded X & AE (EL 8.3' + 1' = 9.3'). Zoning Approval. Permit	\$ 950.00	\$100.00 C
ELEC-11-13-3932	987717109827	5201 N Va Dare Trl	Quinlan, Gary W	Fee: \$100.00 c/o Disconnet. Flood Zone VE (12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee: \$50.00	\$ 450.00	\$50.00
		Total Number of E	Electrical Permits: 4	Total Value of Electrical Per	rmits: \$2,300.00	
Mechanical						
MECH-11-13-3917	987512863677	3704 N Croatan Hwy	Kitty Dunes Commercial Property, Li	NAKED DOG COMPANY - UNIT D Replace & repair duct work as necessary. Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee: \$100.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$100.00
MECH-11-13-3920	987507771922	100 Clifton St	Thompson, Larry	c/o 1.5 Ton 14 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat gair/loss calcs required prior to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee: \$100.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$100.00
						D 1 -

Permit #	PIN#	ADDRESS	OWNER NAME	Type of Permit	Cost of Const.	Cost of Permi
MECH-11-13-3922	986607790529	5218 Poplar Ct	Williams, Morjorie L	c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss calcs required prior to inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL 8.3' + 1' =	\$ 2,490.00	\$100.00 R
MECH-11-13-3924	987615525999	4221 Lindbergh Ave	Trimble, Sandra E	9.3'). Permit fee: \$100.00 c/o 1.2 Ton 15 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units. Heat Gain/loss Calcs Required prior to inspection. Flood Zone AE (10' + 1' = 11').	\$ 5,697.00	\$100.00 R
MECH-11-13-3936	987605198589	5024 Lindbergh Ave	Bloomfield, Ronald L	Permit Fee: \$100.00 c/o 2.5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units with new heat pump stand. Flood Zone AE (EI 9' + 1' = 10'). Top of stand to be at or above 10' (Survey states average ground elevation 13' MSL (NGVD Datum) = 12.01' MSL)NAVD	\$ 5,498.00	\$50.00 R
MECH-11-13-3938	9875076912940€	210 Kitty Hawk Rd	Henson, Fanoy D Trustees	Datum. Permit Fee: \$50.00 c/o Air Handler. Furnish verification from manufacturer that units are compatible. Flood Zone Shaded X. Commercial w/Residential Fees. Permit Fee: \$50.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$50.00 C
MECH-11-13-3940	987506382794	800 W Kitty Hawk Rd	Beacham, Jean B	c/o 2 Ton Air Handler. Verification from manufacturer that units compatible. Flood Zone AE (8.3' + 1' = 9,3'), Permit Fee: \$50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$50.00 R
MECH-11-13-3950	987507695693	3924 N Croatan Hwy	, La Fogata Mexican Restaurant	c/o gas pack. Flood Zone Shaded X.	\$ 6,500.00	\$100.00 C
MECH-11-13-3952	986608993433	1 Cypress Knee Trl	Lancaster, John T Trustees	Permit Fee: \$100.00 BARRIER ISLAND STATION CONDOS ADMIN OFFICE. c/o 4 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor Units. Flood Zone AE (EL 8.3' + 1' = 9.3'). Permit Fee: \$100.00	\$ 2,022.00	\$100.00 C
		Total Number of M	echanical Permits: 9	Total Value of Mechanical P	ermits: \$34,187.00	
Plumbing						
PLMB-11-13-3916	987615620671	209 Historic St	Copeland, A C Jr	Re-pipe water service from main shut off, including hot & cold thru out house & valves. Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee: \$50.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$50.00 R
		Total Number of	Plumbing Permits: 1	Total Value of Plumbing Per	rmits: \$4,200.00	
Residential						
RES-10-13-3863	987610374460	4722 N Va Dare Trl	Mcmahon, Richard E Trustees	Demo & repair storm damaged enclosure (437 sq. ft.).	\$ 31,500.00	\$284.80

Permit #	PIN#	ADDRESS	OWNER NAME	Type of Permit	Cost of Const.	Cost of Permi
RES-11-13-3913	986508890560	1041 Kitty Hawk Road	Martin, Nicholas	Single Family Residence with 1 Bedroom & 2 Baths	\$ 60,000.00	\$668.60
RES-11-13-3914	987508886126	3732 N Va Dare Trl	Trivette, Dawn Wynn	Convert screen porch to unheated sunroom (replacing screens with windows & adding door & door frame).	\$ 2,965.00	\$25.00
RES-11-13-3919	986611567974	5044 The Woods Rd	Newton, Coran Lee	Construct shed (16 ft. x 24 ft.)	\$ 3,500.00	\$165.20
RES-11-13-3928	987512960961	3636 Poseidon St	Reilly, Jay	Replace existing deck - 180 sq. ft. (6' x 30')	\$ 7,800.00	\$54.00
RES-11-13-3933	987614446689	4407 Lindbergh Ave	Zimmer, William H	Addition (great room, laundry & bath; covered deck, & deck. Remove front top deck & spiral stairs & add porch roof.	\$ 65,000.00	\$598.90
RES-11-13-3955	987511664195	502 First Flight Run	Taylor, Michael	Single Family Residence w/ 4 bedrooms, 4 1/2 baths, study/office & elevator.	\$ 620,685.00	\$2,821.55
RES-11-13-3966	986511650943	4032 Tarkle Ridge Dr	Algood, Linda Hofler	Remove cedar lap siding & replace w/ concrete cedar lap.	\$ 19,000.00	\$25.00
Total Number of Residential Permits: 8			Total Value of Residential Permits: \$810,450.00			

Total Number of Building Permits: 24

Total Value of Building Permits: \$908,277.00

Total Cost of Permit(s): \$6,239.05

Total Number of Residential Permits 16 Total number of Commerial Permits 8

Total Value of Residential Permits \$836,405.00 Total value of Commerial Permits \$71,872.00

Page 3 of 3